
CHALLENGE DEPARTEMENTAL
CIVAUX 23-10-05

ELIMINATOIRES
LIGNES TOTAL MOY TOTAL MOY

1 2 3 4 5 6 SCR. SCR. HDCP HDCP

1 CHABANNE Thierry     ABCC 48 184 159 187 199 166 144 1039 173,17 1327 221,17

2 CROIZON Virginie     BCP 64 179 159 163 146 145 145 937 156,17 1321 220,17

3 PERROT Carole     BCP 59 157 130 223 133 157 165 965 160,83 1319 219,83

4 ROBINET Yasmina     ABCC 66 152 201 149 112 152 156 922 153,67 1318 219,67

5 BOURINET Veronica     BCP 41 190 190 179 177 147 188 1071 178,50 1317 219,50

6 CLAVIER Charlene     BCP 45 166 174 170 192 202 134 1038 173,00 1308 218,00

7 OLLIVIER Sylvie     ABCC 68 139 166 139 148 157 145 894 149,00 1302 217,00

8 MEZZOMO Alain     ABCC 45 143 162 200 167 185 154 1011 168,50 1281 213,50

9 BAUCHE Muriel     BCP 43 159 180 183 181 152 167 1022 170,33 1280 213,33

10 LEVANT Christophe     BCP 22 224 155 210 221 165 172 1147 191,17 1279 213,17

11 BURIDANTS Bruno     ABCC 49 172 170 143 156 136 191 968 161,33 1262 210,33

12 MILLARD Sebastien     BCP 56 126 185 175 131 148 156 921 153,50 1257 209,50

13 DAVID Bruno     BCP 26 146 222 200 181 157 180 1086 181,00 1242 207,00

14 PAGE Ronan     ABCC 50 139 154 158 179 148 163 941 156,83 1241 206,83

15 DUFOUR Pascal     BCP 36 178 163 169 160 185 169 1024 170,67 1240 206,67

16 SOBKOWIAK Alain     ABCC 22 183 154 205 144 217 201 1104 184,00 1236 206,00

17 BOURINET Marc     BCP 32 184 159 201 181 127 191 1043 173,83 1235 205,83

18 LAVRUT Nadine     BCP 28 184 181 201 160 171 160 1057 176,17 1225 204,17

19 MONTAS Patricia     BCP 40 152 172 172 132 161 196 985 164,17 1225 204,17

20 GONSALVES Dominique     BCP 39 143 189 203 157 160 136 988 164,67 1222 203,67

21 LAMY Liliane     ABCC 70 112 138 113 134 140 163 800 133,33 1220 203,33

22 OLLIVIER Alain     ABCC 48 176 143 179 132 140 157 927 154,50 1215 202,50

23 PERROT Gilles     BCP 52 143 163 159 172 114 151 902 150,33 1214 202,33

24 JAMIS Stephane     ABCC 56 133 146 170 135 163 131 878 146,33 1214 202,33

25 PICARD Jerome     BCP 22 182 129 174 181 206 204 1076 179,33 1208 201,33

26 MOINARD Pascal     ABCC 24 190 179 177 148 209 158 1061 176,83 1205 200,83

27 PAGE Christophe     ABCC 58 158 134 126 150 130 159 857 142,83 1205 200,83

28 SOBKOWIAK Evelyne     ABCC 70 109 148 140 123 139 126 785 130,83 1205 200,83

29 MESUREUR Sebastien     BCP 52 162 139 136 137 173 144 891 148,50 1203 200,50

30 GOLIET Henri     ABCC 44 128 183 132 136 186 169 934 155,67 1198 199,67

31 ROUSSEAU Mickael     ABCC 56 129 146 146 140 142 143 846 141,00 1182 197,00

32 MONTAS Thierry     BCP 21 147 153 191 223 175 165 1054 175,67 1180 196,67

33 MAILLET Emmanuel     ABCC 55 133 117 157 167 134 137 845 140,83 1175 195,83

34 FUCHET Gilbert     ABCC 70 132 114 134 103 129 134 746 124,33 1166 194,33

35 LAVAUD Patricia     ABCC 70 99 123 125 124 149 126 746 124,33 1166 194,33

36 CHESNEAU Olivier     ABCC 70 124 109 110 144 136 120 743 123,83 1163 193,83

37 LAIGRE Patrick     BCP    20 180 172 158 146 167 203 1026 171,00 1146 191,00

38 PROVOT Serge     BCP 46 160 148 146 145 125 137 861 143,50 1137 189,50

39 BELHADJ Omar     ABCC 56 130 122 125 119 133 141 770 128,33 1106 184,33

40 FUENTES Bruno     BCP 42 91 110 139 158 135 138 771 128,50 1023 170,50
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CHALLENGE DEPARTEMENTAL
CIVAUX 23-10-05

FINALE  HDP
FINALE TOTAL MOY TOTAL MOY

1 2 3 4 série SCR. SCR. HDCP HDCP

1 PERROT Carole     BCP 59 1319 199 166 148 154 667 1632 163,20 2222 222,20

2 BURIDANTS Bruno     ABCC 49 1262 176 186 210 178 750 1718 171,80 2208 220,80

3 CROIZON Virginie     BCP 64 1321 113 121 195 172 601 1538 153,80 2178 217,80

4 BAUCHE Muriel     BCP 43 1280 169 181 160 201 711 1733 173,30 2163 216,30

5 OLLIVIER Sylvie     ABCC 68 1302 129 132 166 143 570 1464 146,40 2144 214,40

6 ROBINET Yasmina     ABCC 66 1318 126 144 140 139 549 1471 147,10 2131 213,10

7 MEZZOMO Alain     ABCC 45 1281 159 156 190 146 651 1662 166,20 2112 211,20

8 PAGE Ronan     ABCC 50 1241 154 164 174 176 668 1609 160,90 2109 210,90

9 MILLARD Sebastien     BCP 56 1257 170 154 139 156 619 1540 154,00 2100 210,00

10 CLAVIER Charlene     BCP 45 1308 136 152 155 141 584 1622 162,20 2072 207,20

FINALE  scratch
FINALE TOTAL MOY TOTAL MOY

1 2 3 4 série SCR. SCR. HDCP HDCP

1 LEVANT Christophe     BCP 1147 235 200 187 152 774 1921 192,10 1921 192,10

2 SOBKOWIAK Alain     ABCC 1104 196 179 180 159 714 1818 181,80 1818 181,80

3 PICARD Jerome     BCP 1076 205 178 163 195 741 1817 181,70 1817 181,70

4 MONTAS Thierry     BCP 1054 158 202 184 203 747 1801 180,10 1801 180,10

5 DAVID Bruno     BCP 1086 171 180 167 185 703 1789 178,90 1789 178,90

6 MOINARD Pascal     ABCC 1061 180 183 144 192 699 1760 176,00 1760 176,00

7 LAVRUT Nadine     BCP 1057 162 150 180 200 692 1749 174,90 1749 174,90

8 BOURINET Marc     BCP 1043 155 181 163 194 693 1736 173,60 1736 173,60

9 BOURINET Veronica     BCP 1071 151 162 187 126 626 1697 169,70 1697 169,70

10 CHABANNE Thierry     ABCC 1039 167 132 144 147 590 1629 162,90 1629 162,90
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